
  0500 %
0520
0540
0600
0620
0640
0700
0720
0740
0800
0825
0845
0905
0925
0945
1005
1025
1045
1105
1125
1145
1210
1230
1250

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAYS

0825
0855

every 30
mins

1555
1625

    1655 %
    1725 %
    1755 %
    1825 %
    1925 %
    2025 %
    2125 %
    2225 %
    2325 %

Journey times: Serpentine Green 15 mins
Hampton College 19 mins, Hargate Centre 29 mins

% - Not via
Serpentine

Green

SUNDAYS
and public holidays

www.pbt.org.uk

ROUTE
Rivergate
London Road
Cygnet Park
Serpentine Green
Silver Hill
Hampton Vale
  Eagle Way
  Vale Drive
  District Centre
Hampton Hargate
  Hargate Centre
  Hargate Way

Returning to
Queensgate via

Serpentine Green

From 22 Feb 2026

Route 6 - departures from Queensgate Bus Station (Bay 8) to
Serpentine Green  Hampton6

1310
1330
1350
1410
1430
1450
1515
1535
1555
1620
1640
1700
1725
1745
1805
1830
1855
1925
1955
2025
2125
2225
2325

  0500 %
0530
0600
0630
0700
0730
0800
0830
0900
0925
0945
1005
1025
1045
1105
1125
1145
1210
1230
1250
1310
1330

1350
1410
1430
1450
1515
1535
1555
1620
1640
1700
1725
1745
1805
1830
1855
1925
1955
2025
2125
2225
2325


